
7.48 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "We Who Fight" (U.S.A.programme)
8.30 The Band:
"Thieving Magpie" Overture(Rossini)8.40 Billy Scott-Coomber and)his Singing Grenadiers,
"Mr. and Mrs. Britannia"
(Webster)
8.43 The Band:
"THypatia" (Greenwood), "NearerMy God to Thee" (Mason)
8.52 Flotsata and Jetsam,"The Modern Diver"
8.55 The Band:"A Frangesa" March (Costa)8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! with Commentary9.25 Joe Loss and Band,"Old Soldiers Never Die"9.31 "Abraham Lincoln"9.57 Three Brothers Nehring(xylophones),"Bullfighter March" (Volpatti)10. 0 Progress Reports of Do-minion Bowling Championships10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

Op.m. Variety0 Dinner music
0 After dinner music7.46 "The Woman Without aName"
8. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:Beatrice Harrison (’cello) andHarold Craxton (piano), Sonata(Delius)
8.17 Dino Borgioli (tenor)8.20 Noel Newton-Wood(piano), Sonata No. 1 in C, Op.24 (Weber)
8.44 Elena Gerhardt (soprano)8.48 Artur. Sehnabel (piano),Sonata‘in F Major, Op. 54 (Bee-thoven)
9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:International String Quartet,"Four-Part Fantasia" Sete9.32 Keith Falkner (baritone9.36 Simon Goldberg (violin),Paul Hindemith (viola), EmanuelFeuermann (’cello) Serenadein D Major, Op, & Beethoven)10. 0 Meditation music10.30 Close down

ENG 22 INVERCARGILL€80 kc 441 m.
7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 For My Lady: Makers ofMelody: Haydn Wood
11.20 Waltzes andWomen: MerélyMedley
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session: Cousin
Anne
5.15 Tea Dance by English Or-chestras6.0 "Halliday and Son’

6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by War Review
6.45 Memories of Other Days7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Hill Billy Round-up7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Listeners’ Own.
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Tunes for Salsa
9.30 "Front Line Theatre"
(U.S.A. programme)10.0 Close down

| Tuesday, January 18
1ZB AUCKLAND

| 1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m,. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
8.45 The Friendly Road (Road.
mender)
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15& 1.15p.m. London News1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
Q Long, Long Ago
QO The Knights of the RoundaLondon News
Thanks, Tommy Dorsey!Wartime Living
History And All ThatOut of the Darkness
Nightcap Yarns
News from America
The March of Science: The
ight BrothersFirst Light Fraser
Announcements of Nationa}

Importance
8. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Highways of Melody10. 0 Turning Back the. Pages
(Rod Talbot)
. © London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

Ly
0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London NewsAe
4

Health Talk
Aunt Daisy

9. Morning reflections
10. Judy and Jane
10.1S Music in Sentimental Mood
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10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
|
(first broadcast)
10.45 Big Sister
\11. O Musical programme
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Midday melody menu
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News
1.30 Back to School session
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home

_§
Service session

(Mary Anne)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.20 Health and Beauty session
(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 Tales and Legends: The
Story of the Four Clever
Brothers
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser
7. 0 Wartime Living
7.16 History and All That
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Miss Portia Intervenes
(first broadcast) ,

8. 0 News from America
8.5 March of Science: Marconi
and the Wireless
8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody10. 0 Hymns of All Churches
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

,7.0,7.45 a.m. .London NewsTalk
Fashion’s Fancies
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections
Judy and Jane
Donald Novis
Big SisterMusic for Work
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-Anne
Lunchtime Fare

15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
Forbidden Diary-15 Linda’s First Love

30 Home Ssrvice_ session
(olga)or Ever Young3.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan), inoluding Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session with
Grace
Knights of the Round Tabl

6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
a Just to Hand
7. 0 Wartimeor7.16 History and All That
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7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 This is True
8. 0 News from America
5 March of Science: Madamé
and Radium

8.45 Talking Drums
9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 Quizz Time (Nancy)
10. 0 By Special Request
11. 0 London News

) A7B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane

box
-15 Ernest and Margaret
10.30 Donald Novis
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessi¢)
12. 0 Lunch-hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News2.0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.15 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Knights of She Round Table.16 London News
Talking Drums
Wartime Living
History And All That
Out of the Darkness
Sparky and DudNews from America
March of Science; Ferdine
de Lesseps and the Suez

Canal
8.45 First Light Fraser
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
11. 0 London News

DTA Paumunatont as
|

1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London’ News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour
-45 p.
15 London New
m. Dinner music

ws
7.15 Josephine, Empress of
é
y x8.
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France
30 This is True
Coast Patrol

OQ News from America
8. 5& March of Science: Eli White
er and the Story of.the CoteonG
8.45
Nightoap Yi
Yarns

9. 0 Doctor
9.15 Highways Melody
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart

MOTHPRUF RELIEVE FOOT AMD
kills Moths LEPAINSCAUSEDBY"Jg Cannothurtfabrics WEAK ARCHES

Nowisthedangertimel Moths
FOUNTAINPEN

are laying eggs in everytemp-
ting corner under carpets,

Writing in upholstery, wardrobes, etc.Destroy them with Mothprufl
ENDORSING Easy to use, certain in effect: Tired,achingfeet,rheumatic-like footandleg:

pains; are all symptoms of weak Or fallenDon't risk losing irreplaceable arches: Dra Scholl's Arch Supportsgive ime
andINDIAN furnishingsand clothes: Moth-

mediatereliefand remove thecausesbygentlyand firmly supporting thearch; and stopping
EBONYLGu pruf will not harm delicate ligamentousstrain The Scholl Mfg:
MaRKING Ink fabrics. Your grocer OI Store DeScholls Co.LeitingtoesaWillesdenSta.and Jay LnkS hasMothpruf:oFFICEGUM Mi8
NZ AGENTS; A.CNorDen KUCKLAND ARCHSUPPORTS
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